
 
              MORMUGAO PORT TRUST 
     MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL) DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

MM/16/HP/                                                                                   28.01.2020 

 
 

To, 

1) M/s. Techno Matrix, Goa. 
2) M/s. City Computers Resources, Goa. 
3) M/s. Prithvi IT Products Pvt. Ltd, Goa.      Email to all parties  
 
Dear Sir, 
  

 

 Sub: Extension of due date of Tender No. MM/16/HP/0389. 
 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
 
 The due date of subject tender has been extended by 1 week. The revised 
opening date of this tender will be 03/02/2020 instead of 28/01/2020. 
 
 All other details remain the same. 
 
 Thanking you. 
 
             Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 
                                          Dy. MATERIALS 
MANAGER 
 
 

An ISO 9001 : 2008 Port
ISPS CODE Compliant


